



G.K.P. PRINTING & PACKAGING LTD.
Gala No. 1, Ground Floor, Champion Compound, Opp. Chachas Dhaba, Vasai, Palghar – 401 208
CIN L21012MH2018PLC307426
Email: gkpackaging@yahoo.com

To
Corporate Relationship Department
BSE Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400001

Date: February 17, 2025

SCRIP CODE: 542666

Dear Sir,

Sub.: Newspaper clipping of the Unaudited Financial Results for the Period Ended December 2024 pursuant to Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Please find enclosed herewith Newspaper Clippings of unudited Financial Results for the quarter ended on 31st December, 2024 published in Mumbai Lakshdeep (Marathi Newspaper) and Active Times (English Newspaper) newspapers on 15th February, 2025 in pursuant to Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

We are enclosing the relevant paper cuttings of the newspapers for your reference.

Kindly acknowledge the receipt of the same and update in your records.

Thanking You

For, G. K. P. PRINTING & PACKAGING LIMITED

K.H. Goradia
Keval Goradia
Managing Director
DIN 07295358



Place: Mumbai
Date: 17.02.2025

Read Daily Active Times

MILLENNIUM ONLINE SOLUTIONS (INDIA) LIMITED
CIN: L9999MH1980PLC062779
Regd Off: Flat No.53, 5th Floor, Wing No.11, Vijay Vilash Tores Building, Ghodbunder Road, Thane 400615.

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 31-12-2024

Sr. No.	Particulars	(Rs. In Lakhs)			
		Quarter ended 31-12-2024	31.12.2024 (Year to date Figures/ Previous Year Ending)	Quarter ended 31.12.2023	Quarter ended 31.12.2022
1	Total Income from Operations	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	-2.28	-7.99	-0.85	-0.85
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	-2.28	-7.99	-0.85	-0.85
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	-2.28	-7.99	-0.85	-0.85
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	-2.28	-7.99	-0.85	-0.85
6	Equity Share Capital	500.19	500.19	500.19	500.19
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-16.52	-16.52	-7.52	-7.52
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -	-25.67	-25.67	-16.52	-16.52
	(a) Basic	0.00	-0.01	-0.01	-0.01
	(b) Diluted	0.00	-0.01	-0.01	-0.01

a. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) and the listed entity. (URL of the filings).

b. The impact on net profit / loss, total comprehensive income or any other relevant financial item(s) due to change(s) in accounting policies shall be disclosed by means of a footnote.

c. Exceptional and/or extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS Rules/AS Rules, whichever is applicable.

For Millennium Online Solutions (India) Limited
Date: 13th February, 2025
Place: Thane
Mr. Harilal Singh
Director (DIN : 05124923)

SHAN CONSTRUCTION COMPANY LIMITED
Registered Office: 11, Shah Industrial Estate, Opp. Anna Temple, New Link Road, Andheri (West), Mumbai - 400053.
Phone: 022-66920678/79 | Mail ID: scclinda@yahoo.co.in | CIN: L45202MH1949PLC007048

Extract of Statement of Unaudited Results for the Quarter Ended 31/12/2024

Particulars	(Rs. In Lacs)		
	Quarter ended 31/12/24	Year Ended 31/03/24	Quarter ended 31/12/23
Total income from operations (net)	89.24	279.93	64.41
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(171.29)	(243.82)	(73.81)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(171.29)	(243.82)	(73.81)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(171.29)	(243.82)	(73.81)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(171.29)	(243.82)	(73.81)
Equity Share Capital	161.25	161.25	161.25
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	(9,904.31)	-
Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs. 100/- each) Basic & Diluted (in Rs.)	(106.23)	(151.28)	(45.78)
Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (of Rs. 100/- each) Basic & Diluted (in Rs.)	(106.23)	(151.28)	(45.78)

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com).

- Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS Rules/AS Rules, whichever is applicable.

For Shan Construction Co. Ltd.
Sd/- (Mehal Shah)
Managing Director (DIN No. 00933528)
Place: Mumbai
Date: 14/02/2025

PUBLIC NOTICE
My client, MR. ASHISH UMAKANTH WAGLE is the owner of Flat No. C-41, 403, 4th Floor, Triveni CHSL, Vasant Vihar, Pokhran Road No. 2, Thane (W) 400610 who has purchased the aforesaid Flat from EVERSMILE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED vide Agreement For Sale dated 29.06.1999 having Doc. No. TNN1-Chap11574-1999. The Agreement dated 29.06.1999 which was executed between MR. ASHISH UMAKANTH WAGLE and EVERSMILE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED is lost/misplaced by my client for which my client has filed an FIR at Chitla Police Station, Thane for Property Paper Missing Register No.139/2025, dt. 08.02.2025. If anyone finds the same or has any claims about the same then such person/s can contact me within 14 days from issue of this notice.
Sd/- Adv. Shital Kadam Chavan (Advocate High Court)
Date: 15/02/2025
Office: B-103, Shri Sai Samarth CHS, Kharigaon, Azad Chowk, Kalwa, Thane - 400605

PUBLIC NOTICE TO WHOMSOEVER IT MAY CONCERN
This is to inform the General Public that following Share Certificate of TORRENT POWER LIMITED Having registered office at:600,Sarnarav Tapovan Ambawadi, Ahmedabad-380015 Gujarat Registered in the name of the following Shareholder have been lost by him For Face Value Of. Rs. 10/-

Sr. No.	Name Of the Shareholders	Folio No.	Certificate Nos.	Distinctive number(s)	No. of Shares
1	Pradeep Shikhar Rane	00286882	00001196	034387878-034388867	990

The public are hereby cautioned against purchasing or dealing in any way with the above referred share Certificates
Any person who has a claim in respect of the said securities should lodge such claim with the Company or its Registrar and transfer Agents. MUFG Intime India Pvt.Ltd, 5th Floor, 506 to 508 Amarnath Business Centre-1(ABC-1) Beside Gala Business Centre, Navarangpura, Ahmedabad-380009 within 15 days of publication of this notice after which no claim will be entertained and the Company shall proceed to issue duplicate certificate(s)
Place: Mumbai
Date: 14/02/2025
Pradeep Shikhar Rane
Name(s) of holder(s)/Applicant(s)

Yaan Enterprises Limited
Regd. Office: Shop-10, PL-22 Lakhans Dolphin, SEC-13, New Panvel Navi Mumbai, Raigarh, Maharashtra-410206
CIN:L63040MH1989PL, Website: www.yaanenterprises.com, e-mail: finance@yaanenterprises.com
Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended 31st December, 2024

Particulars	Standalone			
	31.12.2024 Unaudited	30.09.2024 Unaudited	31.12.2023 Unaudited	31.03.2024 Audited
Total income from operations (net)	173.86	69.37	254.06	310.12
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional Item)	2.53	1.70	29.44	6.75
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period After Exceptional Item (before Tax)	2.53	1.70	29.44	6.75
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period After Tax (after Exceptional Items)	18.83	2.65	20.55	22.88
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising profit/ (loss) and other Comprehensive Income for the period)	18.83	2.65	20.55	22.88
Equity Share Capital	310.00	310.00	310.00	310.00
Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year	-	-	-	-
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and Discounted operations)	0.61	0.09	0.66	0.74
Basic	0.61	0.09	0.66	0.74
Diluted	0.61	0.09	0.66	0.74

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly financial results for the quarter ended 31st December, 2024 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Unaudited Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange website of BSE at www.bseindia.com and Company's website at www.yaanenterprises.com.

Yaan Enterprises Limited
Sd/-
RANJITH SOMAN
Managing Director
DIN: 01714430
Place: Mumbai
Date: 13-02-2025

JAINEX AAMCOL LIMITED
Regd Off & Works : L-3 MIDC, Industrial Area, P.O. Chikhalthana, Aurangabad 431006
Tel : +91 240 6614480 Fax No. +91 240 2428208
Email: kb@jainxaamcol.co.in/info@jainxaamcol.co.in
CIN : L74999MH1947PLC05695

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTH ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2024

Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended		Six months Ended		Year Ended
		12/31/2024 Reviewed	9/30/2024 Reviewed	12/31/2023 Reviewed	6/30/2024 Reviewed	
1	Total Income from Operations	658.00	548.45	497.88	1786.98	1482.89
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (Before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1.64	9.06	-15.68	54.88	29.71
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (After Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	1.64	9.06	-15.68	54.88	29.71
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (After Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	1.17	7.50	-5.32	41.74	20.73
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period comprising Profit / Loss for the period (after Tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after Tax)	1.17	7.50	-5.32	41.74	20.73
6	Equity Share Capital	149.94	149.94	149.94	149.94	149.94
7	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinuing operations) Basic & Diluted	0.08	0.50	-0.36	2.79	1.39

NOTES:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed Financial Results for the Quarter ended December 31, 2024 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The detailed Financial Results for the Quarter and nine months ended 31st December 2024 are available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.jainxaamcol.com.
2. The aforesaid Unaudited financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee & subsequently approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their meeting held on 14-02-2025.
3. Figures for the previous period have been regrouped, wherever necessary, to correspond with the current period.

For JAINEX AAMCOL LIMITED
Sd/-
MOHANLAL Z. KOTHARI
MANAGING DIRECTOR
DIN: 01486305
Place: Aurangabad
Date: 14-02-2025

IISL INDIAN INFOTECH & SOFTWARE LTD.
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
Regd. Address: Office No. 110, 1st Floor, Golden Chamber Pre Co-op Soc Ltd, New Link Road, Andheri West, Mumbai - 400 053
Email ID: indianinfotechsoftware@yahoo.com

EXTRACT OF THE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED ON 31ST DECEMBER, 2024

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Month Ended			Year ended on 31st March 2024
		31st Dec, 2020	30th Sep, 2020	31st Dec, 2019	31st Dec, 2020	31st Dec, 2019	31st March 2020	
1	Total Income from operations	608.40	1,164.66	541.45	3,531.96	1,636.73	2,112.13	
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	-1,231.38	673.64	475.76	1,430.85	1,439.39	232.27	
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	-921.38	463.47	356.06	1,070.85	1,077.24	171.60	
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	-921.38	463.47	356.06	1,070.85	1,077.24	171.60	
5	Equity Share Capital	12,670.43	12,670.43	10,055.90	12,670.43	10,055.90	12,670.43	
6	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	-	-	-	
7	Earnings Per Share	-0.0727	0.0366	0.0354	0.0845	0.1071	0.0135	
	(a) Basic	-0.0727	0.0366	0.0354	0.0845	0.1071	0.0135	
	(b) diluted	-0.0727	0.0366	0.0354	0.0845	0.1071	0.0135	

Note: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the third quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2024 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the third quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2024 is available on the Stock Exchanges website at www.bseindia.com, and on the Company's website. The same can be accessed by scanning the QR code provided below.

FOR INDIAN INFOTECH & SOFTWARE LIMITED
Sd/-
ANANT CHOURASIA
DIRECTOR
DIN: 09305661
Place : Mumbai
Date : 14.02.2025

VISAGAR FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED
Regd. Office: 907/908, Dev Plaza, S.V. Road, Andheri (W), Mumbai-400058 Tel: 022-67424815, Website: www.vfsl.org, Email: info@visagar.co.in; L9999MH1994PLC076858

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2024

PARTICULARS	(₹ In Lacs)			
	Quarter Ended 31-12-2024 Un-Audited	Quarter Ended 31-12-2023 Un-Audited	Nine Months Ended 31-12-2024 Un-Audited	Year Ended 31.03.2024 Audited
Total income from operations (net)	1145.28	6985.41	11796.56	33417.94
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional Net Profit for the period before tax, Exceptional Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	90.61	(73.83)	218.27	(120.70)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	90.61	(73.83)	218.27	(120.70)
Total comprehensive income for the period (Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	90.61	(73.83)	218.27	(120.70)
Equity Share Capital	5839.16	5839.16	5839.16	5839.16
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	-
Earnings Per Share (before and after extraordinary items) (of Re. 1/- each) a) Basic : b) Diluted:	0.02 (0.02)	(0.01) (0.00)	0.04 (0.04)	(0.02) (0.02)

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Result subject to limited review by Auditor for the Quarter ended 31st December, 2024 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Un-Audited Financial Results are available on the website of BSE Limited - www.bseindia.com where the securities of the Company are listed and is also available on the website of the Company- www.vfsl.org

For Visagar Financial Services Limited
Sd/-
Tilokchand Kothari
Director
DIN: 00413627
Date: 13.02.2025
Place: Mumbai

RISHABH DIGHA STEEL AND ALLIED PRODUCTS LIMITED
CIN: L20112MH1981PLC04983
Registered Office: 1, Floor-GRD, Plot-514B, Amar Kunj, R P Masani Road, Road No 32 Khalsa College, Matunga, Mumbai -400019; Telephone No: 022-23481267, Email: info@rishabhdigha.com
Statement of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended 31st December, 2024.

Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	(Rs. In Lacs)		
		For the Quarter Ended 31-Dec-2024 Unaudited	31-Dec-2023 Unaudited	31-Dec-2024 Unaudited
1	Total Income from Operations	31.09	9.76	83.61
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(51.02)	(8.00)	(20.05)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(51.02)	(8.00)	(20.05)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(74.93)	(8.00)	(43.96)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	-	-	-
6	Equity Share Capital (face value of 10/- each)	548.64	548.64	548.64
7	Other Equity	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (for continuing and discontinued operations)- Basic: Diluted:	(1.37) (1.37)	(0.15) (0.15)	(0.80) (0.80)

Notes:
1. The above Un-Audited Financial Results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and thereafter approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on 14th February, 2024. The Statutory Auditors have carried out Limited Review of the audited Financial Results for the quarter ended 31st December, 2024 as per the SEBI Circular dated 18th October, 2019.
2. The format for audited quarterly results are prescribed in SEBI Circular CIR/CFD/CMD1/2015 dated 30th November 2015 has been modified to comply with requirements of SEBI Circular dated 5th July 2016, Ind AS schedule III (Division II) of the companies act 2013, applicable to companies that are required to comply with Ind AS.
3. The company primarily engaged in one business segment in accordance with the requirements of Indian Accounting Standard (Ind AS) 108 Operating Segment Accordingly, no separate segment information has been provided.
4. Provision for Deferred Tax has been incorporated in the accounts at the end of accounting year, as per the company's practice consistently followed.
5. Previous year/period figures have been reclassified and/or regrouped wherever necessary
6. The figures for the quarter ended December 31, 2024 as reported in these financial Results, are the balancing figures between the unaudited figures in respect of the nine months ended December 31, 2024 and unaudited published quarterly result up to September 30, 2024.

For Rishabh Digha Steel and Allied Products Ltd.
Sd/-
Mr. Ashok Mehta
Managing Director
DIN: 00163206
Date: 14.02.2025

JEET MACHINE TOOLS LIMITED
CIN: L28900MH1984PLC032859
Registered Office : 25, Ambalal Doshi Marg, Fort, Mumbai, Maharashtra 400023.

STANDALONE STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2024

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended			Year ended
		31.12.2024 (Unaudited)	30.09.2024 (Unaudited)	31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	31.12.2024 (Unaudited)	31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	31.03.2024 (Audited)	
1	Revenue from Operations	-	-	-	-	-	-	
(a)	Other Operating Income	3.36	2.75	-	8.50	-	3.65	
(b)	Other Income	0.72	0.02	0.18	0.74	0.20	0.22	
2	Total Income (a+b)	4.08	2.77	0.18	9.24	0.20	3.87	
3	Expenditure	-	-	-	-	-	-	
(a)	Purchase of Stock-in-trade	3.07	1.14	-	7.76	-	3.56	
(b)	Changes in inventories of Finished goods, work-in-progress and stock-in-trade	-	-	1.40	-	-	-	
(c)	Employee benefits expenses	4.25	3.58	2.06	10.35	4.37	6.10	
(d)	Finance Costs	-	-	-	-	-	-	
(e)	Depreciation, Amortization & Depletion Expenses	-	-	-	-	-	-	
(f)	Other Expenses	2.84	5.05	1.66	24.42	2.85	19.80	
4	Total Expenditure (a to f)	10.16	11.17	3.72	42.53	7.22	29.46	
5	Profit / (Loss) before exceptional items and tax(1-2)	(6.08)	(8.40)	(3.54)	(33.29)	(7.02)	(25.59)	
6	Exceptional items	-	-	-	(21.89)	-	-	
7	Profit / (Loss) after exceptional items and tax (3-4)	(6.08)	(8.40)	(3.54)	(55.18)	(7.02)	(25.59)	
8	Tax Expense:	-	-	-	-	-	-	
(a)	Current Tax	-	-	-	-	-	-	
(b)	Deferred Tax	(1.57)	(1.29)	-	(5.34)	-	(0.39)	
(c)	Earlier year Tax Adjustments	-	-	-	-	-	-	
9	Profit / (Loss) for the period (5-6)	(4.51)	(7.11)	(3.54)	(49.84)	(7.02)	(25.20)	
10	Profit/(Loss) from discontinued operations	-	-	-	-	-	-	
11	Net profit/(loss) from discontinued operation after tax (8-9)	-	-	-	-	-	-	
12	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (7+10)	(4.51)	(7.11)	(3.54)	(49.84)	(7.02)	(25.20)	
13	Other Comprehensive Income	-	-	-	-	-	-	
(i)	Items that will not be reclassified to profit or loss	-	-	-	-	-	-	
(ii)	Income tax relating to items that will not be reclassified to profit or loss	-	-	-	-	-	-	
(b)	Items that will be reclassified to profit or loss	26.41	(3.32)	17.98	61.13	27.36	57.06	
(i)	Income tax relating to items that will be reclassified to profit or loss	-	-	-	-	-	-	
14	Total other comprehensive income net of taxes	26.41	(3.32)	17.98	61.13	27.36	57.06	
15	Total Comprehensive Income for the period(7+8)	21.90	(10.43)	14.44	11.29	20.34	31.86	
16	Comprising Profit / (Loss) and other comprehensive Income for the period	21.90	(10.43)	14.44	11.29	20.34	31.86	
17	Paid up Equity Share Capital (face value Rs.2 each, fully paid)	196.00	196.00					

